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SZOMK

Wy L

154mm

» Enclosure Manufacturer

www.chinaenclosure.com



SZOMK aons, s

silkscreen, color

Weight: 237g Size: 2.95*2.80*6.06 inch
Model No.AK-DR-46 19771%154 mm
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SZONK
Our packaging

Plastic foam packaging

Metal shell packaging

Plastic box packaging
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jamila@szomk.com.cn

szomk—-004

86-7/55-83222882
86-18684887280

2804842423

86-18684887280

616Room,505 Building ,Shangbu industry,
Hangtian road ,Futian district ,Shenzhen,
China,518031



